Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.81
1:02.45
1:02.59
1:02.69
1:02.83
1:02.96
1:03.03
1:03.16
1:03.33
1:03.43
1:03.50
1:03.86
1:03.95
1:04.51
1:04.91
1:05.21
1:05.31
1:10.00
1:11.39
1:18.29

1:19.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.16

1:02.59
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

581
564
560
557
553
550
548
545
540
538
536
527
525
511

286
270

WA Pts

545
560

Round

m I I m T I mMm I I T

T

Round

H
F

Date

05/05/18
06/02/16
09/02/19
28/05/16
06/02/16
25/03/16
25/03/16
17/02/19
06/02/16
28/05/17
09/02/19
04/11117
11/03/17
30/04/16
31/05/15
03/04/15
31/05/15
12/04/14
31/07/13
20/10/12
21/07/12

Date

17/02/19
09/02/19

Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Venue

Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Plymouth
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
London
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Wycombe

Swansea

Venue

Sheffield

Crystal Palace

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.50
1:01.81
1:03.86
1:03.43
1:03.95
1:02.69
1:04.51
1:02.96
1:03.03
1:02.45
1:02.83
1:03.33
1:04.91
1:05.31
1:05.21
1:10.00
1:11.39
1:18.29

1:19.77

Copyright 2024

536
581
527
538
525
557
511
550
548
564
553
540
502
493

400
377
286
270

I I T

09/02/19
05/05/18
04/11/17
28/05/17
11/03/17
28/05/16
30/04/16
25/03/16
25/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
31/05/15
31/05/15
03/04/15
12/04/14
31/07/13
20/10/12
21/07/12

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

Crystal Palace
Wycombe
Portsmouth
London
Wycombe
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Swansea
Wycombe

Swansea

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



