Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.81	581	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:02.45	564	F	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:02.59	560	F	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:02.69	557	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:02.83	553	F	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:02.96	550	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.03	548	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.16	545	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:03.33	540	Н	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.43	538	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.50	536	Н	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.86	527	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.95	525	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:04.51	511	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:04.91	502	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:05.21	495	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:05.31	493	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:10.00	400	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:11.39	377	Н	31/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.29	286	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	3
1:19.77	270	Н	21/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.16	545	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:02.59 Copyright 202	560 4	F	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.50	536	Н	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:01.81	581	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.86	527	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.43	538	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.95	525	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:02.69	557	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:04.51	511	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:02.96	550	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.03	548	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:02.45	564	F	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:02.83	553	F	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.33	540	Н	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:04.91	502	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:05.31	493	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:05.21	495	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:10.00	400	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:11.39	377	Н	31/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.29	286	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	3
1:19.77	270	Н	21/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS